Name of the Corporate Debtor: HEMA ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of Comcsnglt ?

I’engtI’athﬂ number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ement of CIRP: 05-04- 20%% List of Creditors as on: 29-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vikas Garg; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

9617624656

11

9608408822

75.55

9215834

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

1514277372

1369308175

10.77

144969197

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

460

248266478

459

230029780

181

14703580

3533118

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

941070

941070

0.01

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

414

2541868023.77

413

1508935235.55

11.86

2233445

1030699343.22

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

13922977599.77

12717623082.55

100.00

171122056

1034232461.22

NA
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