Name of the Corporate Debtor: HEMA ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 29-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vikas Garg; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11733

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	9617624656	11	9608408822	75.55	0	9215834	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	1514277372	7	1369308175	10.77	0	144969197	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	460	248266478	459	230029780	1.81	0	14703580	3533118	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	941070	1	941070	0.01	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	414	2541868023.77	413	1508935235.55	11.86	0	2233445	1030699343.22	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		897	13922977599.77	891	12717623082.55	100.00	0	171122056	1034232461.22	